Type

Electric, Water, Sewer Franchise Fees
Electric, Water, Sewer Franchise Fees

Liqguor and Beer Occupation tax
Gas Franchise

Cable TV/Telephone/Cell Phone
Gas Aggregation

Total

Other Fees and Licenses
Secondhand dealer
Itinerant Merchant
Dakota Avenue Fundraiser
ATV/UTV

Weapon Permits

Parking Fines

Pet Licenses

Building Permits

Plumbing Licenses
Electrical Licenses

Other Bldg Licenses & Permits
Rental Inspection Fees

v nununnon

v unumvnkunn

City of South Sioux City

Amount Collected

812,443.87
375,000.00
15,600.00
105,910.72
175,457.68
23,425.94

1,507,838.21

50.00
175.00
20.00
1,475.00
330.00
2385
2100
62822.19
5570
340
54102.74
48672.5

Annual Report of Occupation Taxes/Franchise Taxes
For Fiscal Year Ending September 30, 2019

Use

General Fund Property Tax Relief
Debt Service

General Fund Property Tax Relief
General Fund Property Tax Relief
General Fund Property Tax Relief
General Fund Property Tax Relief

General Fund Property Tax Relief
General Fund Property Tax Relief
General Fund Property Tax Relief
General Fund Property Tax Relief
General Fund Property Tax Relief
General Fund Property Tax Relief
General Fund Property Tax Relief
Combined Utility Fund
Combined Utility Fund
Combined Utility Fund
Combined Utility Fund

Fire and Rescue Fund Property Tax Relief

Expiration Date
none
none
none
none
none
none

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none



