City of South Sioux City Annual Report of Occupation Taxes/Franchise Taxes For Fiscal Year Ending September 30, 2019

Туре	Amount Collected		Use	Expiration Date
Electric, Water, Sewer Franchise Fees	\$	812,443.87	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Electric, Water, Sewer Franchise Fees	\$	375,000.00	Debt Service	none
Liquor and Beer Occupation tax	\$	15,600.00	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Gas Franchise	\$	105,910.72	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Cable TV/Telephone/Cell Phone	\$	175,457.68	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Gas Aggregation	\$	23,425.94	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Total	\$	1,507,838.21		
Other Fees and Licenses				
Secondhand dealer	\$	50.00	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Itinerant Merchant	\$	175.00	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Dakota Avenue Fundraiser	\$	20.00	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
ATV/UTV	\$	1,475.00	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Weapon Permits	\$	330.00	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Parking Fines		2385	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Pet Licenses		2100	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Building Permits		62822.19	Combined Utility Fund	none
Plumbing Licenses		5570	Combined Utility Fund	none
Electrical Licenses		340	Combined Utility Fund	none
Other Bldg Licenses & Permits		54102.74	Combined Utility Fund	none
Rental Inspection Fees		48672.5	Fire and Rescue Fund Property Tax Relief	none